
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CROSSROADS AUTO
SALES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198502190000
38360

02/19/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 141

198503290000
70300

03/29/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 423

198503290000
70390

03/29/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 424

198504180000
86230

04/18/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 626

198504110000
81410

04/11/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 554

198505100001
04010

05/10/1985
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 11 790


