Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	LES;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			, , , , ,	,			- 3-	.,			Description
198502190000 38360	02/19/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	141				
198503290000 70300	03/29/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	423				
198503290000 70390	03/29/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	424				
198504180000 86230	04/18/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	626				
198504110000 81410	04/11/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	554				
198505100001 04010	05/10/1985 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	11	790				